H
ig
h
Fl
ow
 S
ep
ar

1M-1200-M24-F Metal Bowl, Float Drain 8.0 45.6 8.0 4.0
*Physical dimensions for 400 and 700 SCFM housing are identical.
Order Guide
Metal Bowl Metal Bowl
Port Size Metal Bowl w/Indicator Metal Bowl w/Indicator
1-1/4" 1M-400-M10-P 1M-400-M10-Pi 1M-700-M10-P 1M-700-M10-Pi
Manual Drain 1-1/2" 1M-400-M12-P 1M-400-M12-Pi 1M-700-M12-P 1M-700-M12-Pi
2" 1M-400-M16-P 1M-400-M16-Pi 1M-700-M16-P 1M-700-M16-Pi
3" 1M-1200-M24-P
1-1/4" 1M-400-M10-F 1M-400-M10-Fi 1M-700-M10-F 1M-700-M10-Fi
Float Drain 1-1/2" 1M-400-M12-F 1M-400-M12-Fi 1M-700-M12-F 1M-700-M12-Fi
2" 1M-400-M16-F 1M-400-M16-Fi 1M-700-M16-F 1M-700-M16-Fi
3" 1M-1200-M24-F
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Description Part Number
Bowl O-Ring (400/700) N32-F35-OR